
COURSE NAME SEM MODULE NAME MODULE 

CODE

DATE DAY CENTRE 

NO.

CENTRE NAME

B.COM-LLB 5TH ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT MGMT0114 18-12-2021 Saturday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

B.COM-LLB 5TH FRENCH FL-I LANF0101 24-12-2021 Friday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

B.COM-LLB 5TH ENVIRONMENTAL LAW LAWS2103 22-12-2021 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

B.COM-LLB 5TH FAMILY LAW-I LAWS1104 16-12-2021 Thursday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

B.COM-LLB 5TH CONSTITUTIONAL LAW-II LAWS1106 14-12-2021 Tuesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

B.COM-LLB 7TH LAW OF CRIMES (PENAL CODE) I LAWS1101 20-12-2021 Monday 2 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

B.COM-LLB 7TH LAW OF PROPERTY LAWS2102 17-12-2021 Friday 2 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

B.COM-LLB 7TH ADMINISTRATIVE LAW LAWS2104 15-12-2021 Wednesday 2 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

B.COM-LLB 7TH PROFESSIONAL ETHICS AND PROFESSIONAL 

ACCOUNTABILITY (CLINICAL COURSE I)

LAWS2105 13-12-2021 Monday 2 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

B.COM-LLB 7TH LABOUR AND INDUSTRIAL LAW-I LAWS2106 22-12-2021 Wednesday 2 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

BA-LLB 3RD ECONOMICS –III ECON0105 13-12-2021 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

BA-LLB 3RD ENGLISH-III ENGL0116 15-12-2021 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

BA-LLB 3RD CONTRACT-II LAWS1107 17-12-2021 Friday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

BA-LLB 3RD POLITICAL SCIENCE –III(INDIAN CONSTITUTION 

AND POLITICS)

POLI0106 20-12-2021 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

BA-LLB 3RD SOCIOLOGY –III SOCI0105 22-12-2021 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

BA-LLB 5TH POLITICAL SCIENCE –V (INTERNATIONAL 

RELATIONS & ORGANISATIONS)

POLI0108 18-12-2021 Saturday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

BA-LLB 5TH FRENCH FL-I LANF0101 24-12-2021 Friday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

BA-LLB 5TH CONSTITUTIONAL LAW-II LAWS1106 14-12-2021 Tuesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

BA-LLB 5TH FAMILY LAW-I LAWS1104 16-12-2021 Thursday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

BA-LLB 5TH ENVIRONMENTAL LAW LAWS2103 22-12-2021 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

BA-LLB 7TH LAW OF CRIMES (PENAL CODE) I LAWS1101 20-12-2021 Monday 2 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

BA-LLB 7TH LAW OF PROPERTY LAWS2102 17-12-2021 Friday 2 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

BA-LLB 7TH ADMINISTRATIVE LAW LAWS2104 15-12-2021 Wednesday 2 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

BA-LLB 7TH PROFESSIONAL ETHICS AND PROFESSIONAL 

ACCOUNTABILITY (CLINICAL COURSE I)

LAWS2105 13-12-2021 Monday 2 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

BA-LLB 7TH LABOUR AND INDUSTRIAL LAW-I LAWS2106 22-12-2021 Wednesday 2 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

BA-LLB  9TH CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE, 1908 - I LAWS3101(O)18-12-2021 Saturday 2 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

THEORY DATE SHEET OF ODD SEMESTERS (REGULAR) EXAMINATIONS, DECEMBER 2021

(OFF-LINE MODE)  TIMING: 10.30 A.M. TO 1.30 P.M.

NOTE: 1. RE-APPEAR EXAMINATION OF FIRST SEMESTER SHALL BE CONDUCTED ALONG WITH REGULAR EXAM OF FIRST SEMESTER IN APRIL/MAY 2022.

2.  RE-APPEAR PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS OF ODD & EVEN SEMESTERS SHALL BE CONDUCTED ALONG WITH REGULAR PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS OF ODD SEMESTERS. 

FOR RE-APPEAR PRACTICAL EXAM / PROJECT / DISSERTATION ETC CONSULT YOUR RESPECTIVE DEAN / HOD.



BA-LLB  9TH LAW OF EVIDENCE LAWS3103(O)23-12-2021 Thursday 2 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

BA-LLB  9TH INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES LAWS3104(O)28-12-2021 Tuesday 2 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

BA-LLB  9TH RIGHT TO INFORMATION LAWS2110 14-12-2021 Tuesday 2 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

BA-LLB  9TH PENOLOGY AND VICTIMOLOGY OPTIONAL IV LAWS3202(O)16-12-2021 Thursday 2 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

BA-LLB  9TH ARBITRATION, CONCILIATION AND ALTERNATE 

DISPUTE RESOLUTION SYSTEM (CLINICAL COURSE -

II)

LAWS3105(O)30-12-2021 Thursday 2 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

LLB 3RD JURISPRUDENCE LAWS2101 20-12-2021 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

LLB 3RD LAW OF PROPERTY LAWS2102 17-12-2021 Friday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

LLB 3RD ENVIRONMENTAL LAW LAWS2103 22-12-2021 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

LLB 3RD ADMINISTRATIVE LAW LAWS2104 15-12-2021 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

LLB 3RD PROFESSIONAL ETHICS AND PROFESSIONAL 

ACCOUNTABILITY (CLINICAL COURSE I)

LAWS2105 13-12-2021 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

LLB 5TH INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER APPLICATIONS COAP0101 14-12-2021 Tuesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

LLB 5TH CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE AND LIMITATION ACT LAWS3101 18-12-2021 Saturday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

LLB 5TH COMPANY LAW LAWS3102 16-12-2021 Thursday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

LLB 5TH LABOUR AND INDUSTRIAL LAW-II LAWS3103 23-12-2021 Thursday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

LLB 5TH PENOLOGY AND VICTIMOLOGY OPTIONAL III LAWS3201 30-12-2021 Thursday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

LLB 5TH LAND LAWS INCLUDING TENURE AND TENANCY 

SYSTEM OPTIONAL PAPER -IV )

LAWS3202 21-12-2021 Tuesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

Copy to:

Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, for information please CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Hon'ble Pro-Vice Chancellor, for information please

Concerned Dean/HOD 

Transport Officer 

IT Cell for uploading on the University Website


